
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F650481334 KRAUSE GROVE SERVICE, INC. $115,981.09 100.00%

2 F591756060 WALLACE SPRINKLER & SUPPLY, INC. $124,932.60 107.72%

3 F201443069 THUNDERHOLE,INC $142,076.40 122.50%

4 F593319326 H.B. HIRT, INC. $144,270.48 124.39%

5 F596060716 FLORIDA PEST CONTROL & CHEMICAL CO. $152,365.05 131.37%
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed 
      in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to 
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      120Florida Statutes. 
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) KRAUSE GROVE SERVICE,
INC.

(2) WALLACE SPRINKLER &
SUPPLY, INC.

(3) THUNDERHOLE,INC

0001 SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND
MULCHING (AC)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E570 5

FERTILIZER

102.800

TN

573.65000 58,971.22 562.00000 57,773.60 573.00000 58,904.40

0010 E570 6

FERTILIZER (SLOW RELEASE)

119.500

TN

477.07000 57,009.87 562.00000 67,159.00 696.00000 83,172.00

Section Total with LCC: $115,981.09 $124,932.60 $142,076.40

Life Cycle Costs:

$142,076.40$115,981.09 $124,932.60Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$124,932.60$115,981.09 $142,076.40

$115,981.09

Contract Item Totals

$124,932.60 142,076.40Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) H.B. HIRT, INC. (5) FLORIDA PEST CONTROL
& CHEMICAL CO.

0001 SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND
MULCHING (AC)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E570 5

FERTILIZER

102.800

TN

648.99000 66,716.17 702.25000 72,191.30

0010 E570 6

FERTILIZER (SLOW RELEASE)

119.500

TN

648.99000 77,554.31 670.91000 80,173.75

Section Total with LCC: $144,270.48 $152,365.05

Life Cycle Costs:

$144,270.48 $152,365.05Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$152,365.05$144,270.48

$144,270.48

Contract Item Totals

$152,365.05Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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